

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.19028/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 2036 OF 2009

KHAIRUDDIN & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRL. M.P. is dismissed for the present.

[Geeta Ahuja]
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master